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144 TURNPIKE RD LLC 144 TURNPIKE RD LLC 120810 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 22,800

155 BOSTON ROAD LLC 155 BOSTON ROAD LLC 119620 155  BOSTON RD 501 4,100

371 TURNPIKE RD LLC 371 TURNPIKE RD LLC 115580 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 5,700

800 PLANT IT TANNENBAUM GAIL 121770 42  LATISQUAMA RD 501 400

801 CDI AWI MA 801 CDI AWI MA 122000 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 1,593,300

A-ALERT LOGISTICS A-ALERT COURIER SERVICE INC 112690 153  NORTHBORO R 502 17,600

AADI CORP AADI CORP 121370 11  BLACKTHORN D 502 1,300

ABBOTT LABORATORIES ABBOTT LABORATORIES 121260 0  VARIOUS 502 3,000

ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTS ZEP INC 119940 0  VARIOUS 502 900

ADM CLEANING MAINTENANCE S ADM CLEANING MAINTENANCE SRVCS 120980 40  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 10,900

ADT COMMERCIAL LLC ADT COMMERCIAL LLC 121160 0  VARIOUS 501 25,200

ADT LLC ADT LLC 117330 0  VARIOUS 501 50,900

AESTHETIC DOSE MED SPA LLC SHEKTMAN ARTHUR 121700 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 198,300

AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLC AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE LLC 116040 0  VARIOUS 501 0

AIRCASTLE ADVISORS LLC AIRCASTLE ADVISORS LLC 117730 34  ST MARTIN DR 502 69,000

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC 114960 0  VARIOUS 502 600

ALFEO DELIVERY ALFEO ANGELO 122260 367  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

ALL CAR CARE LLC MEISENHEIMER RICK 101060 77  SCHOOL ST 501 16,400

ALL IN STONE INC ALL IN STONE INC 121680 7  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,500

ALLIANCE FUNDING GROUP ALLIANCE FUNDING GROUP 121750 0  VARIOUS 501 65,800

ALLIANCE HEALTH & HUMAN SVC ALLIANCE HEALTH INC 119900 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

ALLIANCE HEALTH MGMT SVCS LL ALLIANCE HEALTH MGMT SVCS LLC 117670 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

ALTA BUILDERS ALTA BUILDERS 120590 2  MEADOW LN 501 3,000

AMERICAN MESSAGING SERV LLC AMERICAN MESSAGING SERV LLC 116000 0  VARIOUS 501 2,700

ANDRESSA'S CLEANING SERVICE MATTOS ANDRESSA DANIELA 121630 70  FLAGG RD 501 700

ANGEL FEET FAKUI SU 119210 155  BOSTON RD 501 8,200

ANGELINI PAULA DR PODIATRIST ANGELINI PAULA 120280 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 1,400

APOTHECARY ARTISTS STUDIO STEELE PATRICK 120890 1  BOSTON RD 501 2,600

AR TODAY CHARM JEWELRY ALLUZIO ROBERTA 121210 5  JOHNSON RD 501 900

ARAGORRIS TRAIFOROS ANTHONY 121390 150  FRAHMINGHAM 501 17,100

ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVI ARAMARK REFRESHMENT SERVICES 119990 0  VARIOUS 501 3,900

ARBOR ASSOCIATES INC ARBOR ASSOCIATES INC 121530 225  TURNPIKE RD 501 46,900

ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC 119980 0  VARIOUS 501 2,500

ARCPOINT LABS OF SOUTHBORO ARCPOINT LABS OF SOUTHBOROUGH 118620 333  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,200

ASHLAND CABINET INC ASHLAND CABINET INC 111390 150  CORDAVILLE R 502 1,900

ASSET GRADE LLC ASSET GRADE LLC 120920 9  MAIN ST 501 1,100

AT & T SERVICES INC AT & T SERVICES INC 119140 0  VARIOUS 502 5,100

AT HOME PRIVATE CARE VNA CARE NETWORK INC 116600 333  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

AT&T COMPANY INC AT & T CORP INTERSTATE DIV 109870 0  VARIOUS 505 475,300

ATLAS GLENMOR PETRO HOLDINGS INC 120040 0  VARIOUS 502 1,200

BACKER ETHAN PHOTOGRAPHY BACKER ETHAN 120060 11  RESERVOIR DR 501 1,700

BARRETT DISTRIBUTION CTRS BARRETT DISTRIBUTION CTRS 116890 325  TURNPIKE RD 502 304,300

BARRETT FAMILY WELLNESS CEN BARRETT FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER 121140 333  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,400

BARTOLINI BUILDERS INC BARTOLINI BUILDERS INC 120680 4  WYETH CIR 502 4,100

BAY STATE DELI PROVISIONS INC BAY STATE DELI PROVISIONS INC 116840 153  NORTHBORO R 502 6,400

BAYSTATE FINANCIAL METLIFE 118390 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 0
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BCI INSULATION INC BCI INSULATION INC 122160 156  NORTHBORO R 502 0

BEALS & THOMAS INC BEALS & THOMAS INC 110570 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 132,500

BECKMAN COULTER BECKMAN COULTER 119360 3  MOORE RD 503 0

BECTON DICKINSON BECTON DICKINSON 119070 0  VARIOUS 503 0

BELL/SIMONS COS THE SIMONS CO INC THE 116780 150  CORDAVILLE R 502 17,100

BEROLI CONSTRUCTION LLC BEROLI HERIKA 120950 11  MAIN ST 501 6,600

BILL'S LIQUORS BILL'S PACKAGE STORE INC 112980 7  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,100

BITCOIN DEPOT ATM LUX VENDING LLC 121000 7  TURNPIKE RD 502 7,400

BLACKWOOD CUSTOM WOODWO BLACKWOOD CUSTOM WOODWORK 122140 156  NORTHBORO R 501 0

BLOCK MEMS LLC BLOCK ENGINEERING LLC 119530 132  TURNPIKE RD 501 523,200

BLOOMBERG LP BLOOMBERG LP 118210 0  VARIOUS 501 0

BOHLER ENGINEERING MA LLC BOHLER ENGINEERING MA LLC 114910 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 257,700

BORIOLUSSI ADAM BORIOLUSSI ADAM 120310 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

BOSTON DANCE SPORT CUP B & T DANCE COMPANY LLC 121970 74  PINE HILL RD 501 1,000

BOSTON INSTITUTE OF BIOTECH BOSTON INSTITUTE OF BIOTECH 118530 225  TURNPIKE RD 501 121,600

BOSTONWEST CREATIVE MAIORANA RENEE & ROBERT 109950 12  PARKERVILLE R 501 3,500

BRAZA PIZZERIA & WINGS LLC BRAZA PIZZERIA & WINGS LLC 122210 7  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

BREAKTHROUGH DECLUTTERING PRINCE BARI 121960 92  OAK HILL RD 501 1,200

BRENDON PROPERTIES INC BRENDON PROPERTIES INC 109070 259  TURNPIKE RD 502 25,300

BRITE KLEEN MG CLEANERS INC 116170 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 100

BROWN R MICHAEL BROWN R MICHAEL 112410 77  TURNPIKE RD 501 3,500

BRUSA CONSTRUCTION CORP BRUSA CONSTRUCTION CORP 120390 337  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,700

BSC SUPPLY LLC BSC SUPPLY LLC 121080 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 27,700

CABINET GUY PIANDI STEFANO 120450 5  HIGH RIDGE RD 501 1,200

CABLE MATTERS INC CABLE MATTERS INC 117530 153  NORTHBORO R 502 29,600

CAC AUTO GROUP SUN RICHARD 121120 206  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,000

CADRE RESOUCRES LLC SWEETER VIRGINIA 111880 10  BLACKTHORN D 501 400

CAGAN GERI REALTOR CAGAN GERI 120830 30  WARD RD 501 700

CAMIEL DAVID A LAW OFC OF DAVID A CAMIEL PC 102510 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 18,700

CAPITAL CONVENTION CNTRCTS I CAPITAL CONVENTION CNTRCTS INC 118720 153  NORTHBORO R 502 11,900

CAPOBIANCO CONSTRUCTION CAPOBIANCO LEWIS J 113280 22  FAIRVIEW DR 501 2,500

CARDTRONICS USA INC CARDTRONICS USA INC 116010 0  VARIOUS 502 3,700

CARNOVA SOUTHBOROUGH CARNOVA LLC 122030 251  TURNPIKE RD 501 743,600

CARTER LAW GROUP CARTER KIRK A 122020 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 10,800

CATALINA MARKETING CATALINA MARKETING CORP 115400 0  VARIOUS 502 1,200

CEDAR BROOK PEDIATRIC DENTI LA NAOMI 121580 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 49,300

CENTRAL MOTORS LOMBARDE MICHAEL 117720 349  TURNPIKE RD 501 5,700

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC 118120 0  VARIOUS 505 60,100

CERTIFIED BILLING CNSLTNG LLC CERTIFIED BILLING CNSLTNG LLC 122110 11  MAIN ST 501 0

CHARLES RIVER MEDICAL ASSOC CHARLES RIVER MEDICAL ASSOC 121090 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 8,200

CHEP USA CHEP USA 118170 0  VARIOUS 501 43,500

CHERRY STREET ACCOUNTING S YAN YAN 121830 11 A CHERRY ST 501 400

CHERUBINO HEALTH CENTER LLC CHERUBINO HEALTH CENTER LLC 102520 23  TURNPIKE RD 501 13,900

CHILD WELFARE INST TRAIN/DVL EXEC OFFC OF HLTH & HUMAN SVCS 120300 225  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

CHILDREN R OUR FUTURE CHLDC LYNCH MARY 121600 19  SOUTHVILLE RD 501 1,500

CHISHIKI-KAI LEIFMAN ELLEN 116720 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 900
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CHOICE CAR WASH/BKS REALTY BKS CARWASH LLC 115330 155 A BOSTON RD 501 101,400

CINGULAR WIRELESS NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS PCS LLC 114010 0  VARIOUS 508 9,005,400

CLASSIC AUTO & PERFORMANCE CALDER JAMES 121730 12  NEWTON ST 501 3,100

CLEARESULT CLEARESULT CONSULTING 120880 120  TURNPIKE RD 502 400,500

CODE RED CONSULTANTS LLC CODE RED CONSULTANTS LLC 117900 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 118,000

COGNEX CORPORATION COGNEX CORPORATION 121470 1  WILLOW ST 503 0

COIN CLOUD BITCOIN ATM CASH CLOUD INC 120990 110  SOUTHVILLE R 502 7,400

COLD STONE CREAMERY MA-CS SOUTHBOROUGH CREAMERY L 113170 154  TURNPIKE RD 501 14,700

COLLABORATIVE OUTPOST THE TOTEM INVESTMENT PROP LLC 119320 9  MAIN ST 501 2,700

COLONY GROUP THE LLC COLONY GROUP THE LLC 121060 132  TURNPIKE RD 501 21,800

COMPUTER SCIENCE CORP ALLIANCE-ONE SERVICE 120710 0  VARIOUS 502 131,900

COMPUTER SCIENCE CORP COMPUTER SCIENCE CORP 119150 0  VARIOUS 501 31,200

CONOPCO INC CONOPCO INC 117790 0  VARIOUS 502 0

CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES IN CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES INC 117030 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 13,300

COREAXIS CONSULTING LLC COREAXIS CONSULTING LLC 120600 17  SKYLAR DR 501 1,300

COVIDIEN SALES LLC COVIDIEN SALES LLC 118950 0  VARIOUS 501 7,600

CROSSFIT TILT TILT INC 120230 12  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 38,500

CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC 120070 0  VARIOUS 501 892,400

CSC CONSULTING COMPUTER SCIENCE CORP 119160 0  VARIOUS 501 104,300

CUMBERLAND FARMS #S6725 CUMBERLAND FARMS INC 101440 365  TURNPIKE RD 502 53,600

CV ENTERPRISES LLC CLOTT G & TESLER E 120460 21  TURNPIKE RD 501 39,500

CYTIVA US LLC DANAHER VENTURES LLC 121410 9  CRYSTAL POND R 501 244,000

CZ ALICE BODYWORKS INC CZ ALICE BODYWORKS INC 121690 3  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,100

DANA'S LANDSCAPING BLACK DANA 121930 154 A MARLBOROU 501 5,800

DAVE GAFFNEY LANDSCAPING GAFFNEY DAVE 117060 211  MIDDLE RD 501 71,000

DAVE'S ELECTRICAL CONTRACTI BURNELL DAVE A 109810 7  GROVE ST 501 2,000

DDS COMPANIES INC DDS COMPANIES INC 121560 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 13,600

DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP DELL EQUIPMENT FUNDING LP 118180 0  VARIOUS 501 29,700

DELL MARKETING LP DELL MARKETING LP 118220 0  VARIOUS 501 271,500

DELTACOM LLC DELTACOM LLC 119470 0  VARIOUS 501 200

DENTAL ASSISTING PLACE LLC T DENTAL ASSISTING PLACE LLC THE 122250 257  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

DEVICE TECHNOLOGIES INC DEVICE TECHNOLOGIES INC 115070 155  NORTHBORO R 503 0

DIAMOND FACTORY SERVICE NE I DIAMOND FACTORY SERVICE NE INC 122190 2  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 0

DINA RODUA SERVICES DINA RODUA 121890 7  LYMAN ST 501 1,200

DIRECTV LLC DIRECTV LLC 113870 0  VARIOUS 501 1,200

DOMINO'S SOUTHBOROUGH R E INC 122280 21  TURNPIKE ST 502 17,800

DUNKIN DONUTS SOUTH OP LLC 109520 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 92,300

DXC TECHNOLOGY SERVICE DXC TECHNOLOGY SERVICE 120760 0  VARIOUS 501 500

DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC 112710 153  NORTHBORO R 502 5,900

DYSON SERVICE CENTER DYSON INC 119290 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 10,000

E L HARVEY & SONS E L HARVEY & SONS 121180 0  VARIOUS 502 134,400

EAGLE LEASING CO INC EAGLE LEASING CO INC 101840 258  TURNPIKE RD 502 326,500

EASTERLING SARA EASTERLING SARA 121520 183  CORDAVILLE R 501 1,600

EDWARD JONES INVESTMENTS EDWARD JONES INVESTMENTS LP 120260 154  TURNPIKE RD 501 8,900

EFI ENERGY FEDERATION INC THE 116800 1  WILLOW ST 502 0

ELIOT ANNER PHD ELIOT ANNER 121550 11  MAIN ST 501 400

08/21/2024 Real Estate Research Consultants,Inc04:10 PM LE



TOWN OF
SOUTHBOROUGH

Page: 4/10FY 2025

ONE LINE OWNER LISTING Ordered By DBA

Filter: Status NOT  EQUAL TO D

DBA Owner Account# Location Tax Code Total

ENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULT ENGINEERING DESIGN CONSULTANTS 109140 32  TURNPIKE RD 502 9,100

ENTRYWAY REAL ESTATE HORAN MICHELLE 120370 191  MAIN ST 501 1,400

ERICA LEIGH ART & MUSIC PETER LEIGH ERICA 121610 147  SOUTVILLE RD 501 1,100

ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS INC ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS INC 102070 2  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 315,200

EROS PIZZA POPE SHENOUDA ENT III INC 117130 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 9,900

ESTELLA ASSOCIATES ESTELLA EDWARD D 101880 21  WOODLAND RD 501 14,600

EVERBODY BALANCE INC EVERBODY BALANCE INC 115120 120  TURNPIKE RD 502 200

EVERSOURCE NSTAR GAS COMPANY 114040 0  VARIOUS 504 15,826,000

EVERSOURCE NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY 102330 0  VARIOUS 504 4,319,100

EVOLVE IP LLC EVOLVE IP LLC 120730 0  VARIOUS 501 9,400

EXPEDITED CONSTRUCTION LLC EXPEDITED CONSTRUCTION LLC 121020 118  TURNPIKE RD 501 338,200

EYEOS INC EYEOS INC 119190 155  NORTHBORO R 502 10,500

FALCONI BROS INC FALCONI BROS INC 100040 29  BOSTON RD 502 3,600

FAMILY DENTIST FAMILY DENTIST 122080 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 0

FEINBERG CLARKE KARYN CRPC FEINBERG CLARKE KARYN D 121500 16  FIDDLENECK LN 501 0

FERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD LLC FERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD LLC 117710 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 5,600

FERRIS DEVELOPMENT GROUP L FERRIS DAVID 121010 118  TURNPIKE RD 501 163,600

FIERCE BAKER THE FIER RACHEL 120410 9  WENTWORTH DR 501 2,400

FINEST GRANITE INC FINEST GRANITE INC 120670 353  TURNPIKE RD 502 10,400

FIT TEC PERSONAL TRAINING MORIN CHRISTOPHER 110130 11  MAIN ST 501 27,100

FITNESS TOGETHER B-FIT BODYWORK INC 112380 21 G TURNPIKE RD 502 10,700

FITTS INSURANCE AGENCY INC FITTS INSURANCE AGENCY INC 118480 2  WILLOW ST 502 24,100

FITZGERALDS GENERAL STORE B K P INC 101020 110  SOUTHVILLE R 502 3,000

FLUID POWER PRODUCTS INC FLUID POWER PRODUCTS INC 116230 302  TURNPIKE RD 503 0

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY FOOT REFLEXOLOGY 122010 7  TURNPIKE RD 501 4,500

FORD MOTOR COMPANY FORD MOTOR COMPANY 101420 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 33,100

FRANKIE BOY MUSIC FLAHERTY FRANCIS JR 118370 17  LEONARD DR 501 1,200

FRESH FOOD SALES & MARKETIN FRESH FOOD SALES & MARKETING 120320 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,700

FRONTIER ADJUSTERS J LOGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC 121790 2  ALEXANDRA CIR 501 1,100

FULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE LLC FULL SPECTRUM SOFTWARE LLC 115530 225  TURNPIKE RD 501 100,100

FUSION GROUP INC THE FUSION GROUP INC THE 112810 132  TURNPIKE RD 502 25,900

GAUDETTE INSURANCE INC GAUDETTE INSURANCE INC 112740 11  MAIN ST 502 1,800

GENTLE GIANT MOVING CO INC GENTLE GIANT MOVING CO INC 117840 18  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,100

GEO ENGINEERS USA GEO ENGINEERS USA 121840 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 32,800

GINA BELLE WELLNESS BELLIO REGINA 121570 42  TURNPIKE RD 501 1,400

GINNY MARTINS AND ASSOCIATE SOUTHBOROUGH  REALTY ASSOC INC 118690 1  EAST MAIN ST 502 300

GLEESON POWERS INC GLEESON POWERS INC 119560 10  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 59,600

GLOBAL CROSSING NO AMERICA GLOBAL CROSSING NO AMERICA 113880 0  VARIOUS 505 34,600

GLOBAL LIFE SCIENCES SOLUTIO GLOBAL LIFE SCIENCES SOLUTIONS 121300 9  CRYSTAL POND R 502 1,324,000

GRANITE GUY INC GRANITE GUY INC 118570 43  TURNPIKE RD 502 39,400

GRANTHAM MAYO VANOTTERLOO GRANTHAM MAYO VANOTTERLOO & C 117230 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 4,566,600

GTXCEL TEXTERITY INC 110630 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 91,400

GULBANKIAN FARMS GARDEN CE GULBANKIAN CAROLYN 102030 40  MT VICKERY RD 501 6,200

GULF STATION SOUTHBOROUGH GULF LLC 117630 344  TURNPIKE RD 501 58,900

HARDING BOTANICAL LLC HARDING BOTANICAL LLC 110170 66  BREAKNECK HIL 502 14,400

HASHTAG BEAUTY LOUNGE HASHTAG BEAUTY LOUNGE 120130 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 6,400
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HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC 113790 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 3,700

HCMW CONSULTATIONS HAIR CLUB FOR MEN BOSTON LTD 113140 2  PARK CENTRAL D 502 36,000

HILB GROUP OF NEW ENGLAND HILB GROUP OF NEW ENGLAND 121040 120  TURNPIKE RD 502 44,600

HOLA RESTAURANT 150 SOUTHBOROUGH LLC 119240 154  TURNPIKE RD 501 42,400

HOMANS ASSOCIATES CARRIER ENTERPRISES NE LLC 109240 155  NORTHBORO R 501 87,600

HORNER MILLWORK INC HORNER MILLWORK INC 101170 21  TURNPIKE RD 503 0

HOSPITALITY INSURANCE GROUP HOSPITALITY MUTUAL INS CO PC 118730 106  SOUTHVILLE R 502 14,000

HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LL HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC 119950 0  VARIOUS 501 300

HWI MOTORSPORTS HAYDEN WOOD INS AGENCY INC 116400 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

ICQ CONSULTANTS ICQ CONSULTANTS 119110 2  WILLOW ST 502 29,800

IMMER MADAN BALPREET 121900 6  LYNBROOK RD 501 1,200

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 122040 304  TURNPIKE RD 501 60,600

INERGY PROPANE LLC SUBURBAN PROPANE LP 117340 0  VARIOUS 501 500

INGLE LAW PC INGLE LAW PC 112030 9  MAIN ST 502 1,200

ITALA KELLER IMAGES KELLER ITALA 121650 11  TURNPIKE RD 501 4,400

IVY CREATIVE RUTNER STEVEN 121780 1  COUNTRY LN 501 2,200

J & J AUTOMOTIVE J & J AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR INC 100300 5  PARK ST 502 8,400

J & M MACHINE CO INC J & M MACHINE CO INC 116210 40  MT VICKERY RD 502 89,700

JASPER ENGINES & TRANSMISSIO JASPER ENGINES EXCHANGE INC 114230 153  NORTHBORO R 502 13,300

JAY LIND CPA JAY LIND CPA 116220 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 4,600

JAY'S LANDSCAPING INC JAY'S LANDSCAPING INC 117050 154 A MARLBORO R 502 7,000

JBJ CONS/CAPITAL GRP/BERKSHI 259 TURNPIKE RD STE 100 LLC 110380 259  TURNPIKE RD 501 28,300

JC GROUNDS MANAGEMENT CRANDALL & CO INC 121110 200  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,300

JD ADVISORS DUMONT JANICE 122100 11  MAIN ST 501 0

JET BRASIL MOVING CORP JET BRASIL MOVING CORP 121670 11  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

JJM CONSULTING JJM CONSULTING 121880 4  HICKORY RD 501 1,100

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SLTN 114920 0  VARIOUS 502 100

JP MERC & CO INC JP MERC & CO INC 120580 9  MAIN ST 502 0

KENNEY & SAMS PC KENNEY & SAMS PC 115680 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 119,500

KEY AUSTISM SERVICES WEINBERGER SAM 121150 333  TURNPIKE RD 501 47,800

KGA INC KGA INC 120660 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 6,300

KINGSBRIDGE HOLDINGS LLC KINGSBRIDGE HOLDINGS LLC 119430 0  VARIOUS 501 0

KLH REALTY HANNER KARL 121800 2  BIGELOW RD 501 200

KLM VENDING CO INC KLM VENDING CO INC 109040 0  VARIOUS 502 5,200

KRIEGSMAN & KRIEGSMAN KRIEGSMAN & KRIEGSMAN 113780 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 10,800

KURTZ DESIGN STUDIO LLC KURTZ JASON 121940 168  MIDDLE RD 501 800

LABORATORY CORP LABORATORY CORP 121220 0  VARIOUS 502 8,300

LADY FERN FARM VAN NORT EMILY 121640 12  HILLSIDE AVE 501 500

LAMY AGENCY INC LAMY AGENCY INC 100250 5  EAST MAIN ST 502 2,000

LANE MCNAMARA LLP LANE MCNAMARA LLP 118600 257  TURNPIKE RD 502 7,500

LANSING BUILDING PRODUCTS LANSING BUILDING PRODUCTS 120840 1  WILLOW ST 502 197,600

LASER CENTERS OF NEW ENGLA LASER CENTERS OF NEW ENGLAND 112250 77  TURNPIKE RD 502 35,000

LE JARDIN BLANC VARGAS NANCY 116270 269  CORDAVILLE R 501 2,500

LEVEL (3) COMMUNICATIONS LEVEL (3) COMMUNICATIONS 113950 0  VARIOUS 505 1,885,600

LEXICON LEGAL SEARCH ZEIGLER ANDREW & BONNIE 121380 13  CAROLYN TERR 501 1,200

LIGHTHOUSE HOME SERVICES IN LIGHTHOUSE HOME SERVICES INC 121950 156  NORTHBORO R 502 0
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LILY NAIL SALON BUI TRINH MONG 117660 5 C MAIN ST 501 9,900

LINDCO INC LINDCO INC 122200 40  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 0

LINDE GAS LINDE GAS 121240 0  VARIOUS 502 200

LISA KEN STUDIO INC LISA KEN STUDIO INC 119260 42  TURNPIKE RD 502 27,300

LISA TOMMANEY LISA TOMMANEY 116340 105  PINE HILL RD 501 6,500

LITTLE BAKERY THE RIVAS PAULA 121980 5  SCHOOL ST 501 1,100

LIVE LIFE CAPITAL PARTNERS MAURO SHAWN 119270 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 10,100

LONG CADILLAC R H LONG MOTOR SALES INC 113570 218  TURNPIKE RD 502 301,000

LT COLLABORATIVE NOVELIO LISA 121200 162  MAIN ST 501 400

LUXE STUDIO SANTOS LUCIMAR 119580 11  MAIN ST 501 2,700

LUXURY DETAILS INC LUXURY DETAILS INC 119250 251  TURNPIKE RD 502 18,900

LYTX INC LYTX INC 119060 0  VARIOUS 502 1,100

MAESTRO THERAPEUTICS MAESTRO THERAPEUTICS 120510 8  NATHAN STONE L 501 1,400

MAFE'S CREATIONS CANON MARIA 121820 61  CENTRAL ST 501 1,000

MAFFEI EXCAVATION MAFFEI EXCAVATION 121720 212  SOUTHVILLE R 502 45,000

MAGNETIKA EAST LP MAGNETIKA EAST LP 116550 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 80,600

MAILFINANCE QUADIENT 114340 0  VARIOUS 502 0

MARK GAFFNEY LANDSCAPING GAFFNEY MARK 117070 18  VICKERY HILL LN501 64,700

MARLIN LEASING CORP MARLIN LEASING CORP 113960 0  VARIOUS 502 0

MASS DENTAL  SOCIETY MASS DENTAL  SOCIETY 115100 2  WILLOW ST 502 0

MASS ELECTRIC CO MASSACHUSETTS ELECTRIC 102250 0  VARIOUS 504 19,703,800

MASSA VIANA LAW PC MASSA VIANA LAW PC 120910 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 2,800

MAURO'S VILLAGE CAFE INC MAURO'S VILLAGE CAFE INC 100330 2  MAIN ST 502 14,300

MCCARTHY'S POOLS CORP MCCARTHY'S POOLS CORP 101390 221  TURNPIKE RD 502 230,100

MCCUSKER PAULA JEAN ESQ MCCUSKER PAULA JEAN 113360 14  MT VICKERY RD 501 1,100

MCDONALD LAMOND CANZONERI MCDONALD ALAN 112440 352  TURNPIKE RD 501 79,000

MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICE NC 102260 0  VARIOUS 505 720,700

MCI METRO ACCESS TRANS SRV MCI METRO ACCESS TRANS SRV 114430 0  VARIOUS 505 973,100

MELICK & PORTER LLP MELICK & PORTER LLP 118470 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 7,300

MET LIFE MET LIFE 119730 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

MICRO FOCUS LLC OPENTEXT 120470 0  VARIOUS 501 900

MICROFINANCIAL INC MICROFINANCIAL INC 117470 0  VARIOUS 502 93,200

MILFORD STONE CO MILFORD STONE CO 121740 9  PINE HILL RD 502 4,800

MILLER LAW GROUP PC MILLER LAW GROUP PC 119720 2  WILLOW ST 502 3,900

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC US INC MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC & ELECTRON 115750 150  CORDAVILLE R 502 21,300

MJJ DESIGNS JANDREAU MICHAEL 120540 156  MARLBORO RD 501 200

MOBIL STATION AOUDE ELIAS 101600 76  TURNPIKE RD 501 23,400

MOBILE MINI INC MOBILE MINI INC 116320 0  VARIOUS 502 0

MORE4LESS ONLINE SIMPSON CYNTHIA 121870 90  FRAMINGHAM R 501 1,000

MORRIS JOHNSTON FUNERAL HO MORRIS JOHNSTON FUNERAL HOME 121310 40  MAIN ST 502 4,400

MURPHY EDWARDS GONCALVES MURPHY EDWARDS GONCALVES 112830 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,800

MUZAK LLC MUZAK LLC 117370 0  VARIOUS LOCALS 501 100

MY ESTATE CONCIERGE MY ESTATE CONCIERGE 120200 2  WILLOW ST 502 3,700

MYNAMPATY ENTERPRISES INC MYNAMPATY ENTERPRISES INC 118290 6  SARSENSTONE W 502 3,200

NADASTRA INC NADASTRA INC 120650 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,300

NANODX INC NANODX INC 121760 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 293,100
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NANS KITCHEN & MARKET NANS MARKET SOUTH LLC 121490 359  TURNPIKE RD 501 92,100

NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILTY IN NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILTY INC 120610 12  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 90,000

NCR CORPORATION NCR CORPORATION 120480 0  VARIOUS 502 0

NESTLE USA NESTLE USA 120740 0  VARIOUS 502 0

NEW DIRECTION SPELLING LLC NEW DIRECTION SPELLING LLC 122090 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 0

NEW ENGLAND CTR FOR CHILDR NEW ENGLAND CTR FOR CHILDREN 119740 33  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

NEW ENGLAND DENTAL GROUP NEW ENGLAND DENTAL GROUP 118910 257  TURNPIKE RD 501 65,500

NEW ENGLAND ENGINEERING INC NEW ENGLAND ENGINEERING INC 117620 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 14,400

NEW ENGLAND FENCES NEW ENGLAND FENCES 120400 355  TURNPIKE RD 502 14,900

NEW ENGLAND HOME THERAPIES OPTION CARE HEALTH 120700 337  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,356,000

NEW ENGLAND POWER NEW ENGLAND POWER COMPANY 114020 0  VARIOUS 504 12,834,400

NEW ROSE GARDEN TERRY MO 111350 1  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 27,000

NEWMINE CONSULTANTS BHASIN NARJIT 117390 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 5,600

NIELSON AUDIO INC NIELSON AUDIO INC 118980 0  VARIOUS 502 300

NIRVANA HEALTH NIRVANA HEALTH 120860 136  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

NORTH STOCK NORTH STOCK 115760 153  NORTHBORO R 502 3,600

NORTHEAST PLANNING HEFFERNAN BRIAN 117610 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 2,000

NORTHERN CORP THE NORTHERN CORP THE 100010 175  BOSTON RD 502 8,600

NORTHSTAR RECOVERY CENTER NORTHSTAR RECOVERY CENTER 121050 132  TURNPIKE RD 501 16,800

NOVOTECHNIK US INC NOVOTECHNIK US INC 109510 155  NORTHBORO R 502 10,100

NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC 115470 0  VARIOUS 502 0

NY BAGEL FACTORY ASHKINOS STEPHEN & NOLLER RAND 120620 20  TURNPIKE RD 501 21,400

OPTOS INC OPTOS INC 114740 155  NORTHBORO R 502 231,400

ORLANDO LANDSCAPE & SNOWP ORLANDO CHRISTOPHER 116460 155  MAIN ST 501 36,200

OWEN O'LEARY'S RESTAURANT CORK'S INC 101650 50  TURNPIKE RD 502 33,400

PADGETT BUSINESS SERVICES PADGETT BUSINESS SERVICES 118710 11  MAIN ST 501 1,600

PARACO GAS CO PARACO GAS CO 111860 0  VARIOUS 502 13,800

PARAMOUNT RECOVERY CENTER PARAMOUNT ADDICTION TREATMENT 121030 120  TURNPIKE RD 501 19,700

PEEK-A-BOO HOME DAYCARE BUZZELL WENDY 118360 51  SCHOOL ST 501 900

PENFACS GROUP THE NEW PENFACS INS AGY INC THE 117850 337  TURNPIKE RD 502 5,400

PET VET CARE SOUTHBOROUGH VETERINARY HOSP 100930 78  DEERFOOT RD 502 291,400

PFIZER INC PFIZER INC 111700 0  VARIOUS 503 0

PHIXIT MAN SERVICES GAINES HAROLD CURTIS II 121420 138  MARLBORO RD 501 2,300

PICARDI CONSTRUCTION CO INC PICARDI CONSTRUCTION CO INC 101210 255  TURNPIKE RD 502 4,600

PIZZAVILLE AV & ST INC 119570 90  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 31,000

PORTIER LLC PORTIER LLC 121250 0  VARIOUS 501 200

POWER SYSTEMS INTEGRITY INC POWER SYSTEMS INTEGRITY INC 122180 156  NORTHBORO R 502 0

PRECISION LAND SURVEYING INC PRECISION LAND SURVEYING INC 111810 32  TURNPIKE RD 502 37,900

PRINTING INDUSTRIES OF NE PRINTING INDUSTRIES OF NE 110580 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 13,600

PRO DEV LABS LLC PRO DEV LABS LLC 122240 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

PROCARE LTC PROCARE LTC OF MA LLC 118820 155  NORTHBORO R 502 1,569,400

PROG LEASING LLC PROG LEASING LLC 122060 0  VARIOUS 501 1,300

QUENCH USA INC QUENCH USA INC 117800 0  VARIOUS 502 0

QUIKPRINT INC QUIKPRINT INC 100150 216  BOSTON RD 502 12,800

QUINSIG DENTAL QUINSIG DENTAL 120380 56  CENTRAL ST 502 49,500

RAD EXOTICS LLC RAD EXOTICS LLC 121130 251  TURNPIKE RD 502 14,500
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RED ROOF INN 10075 BW RRI I LLC 116910 367  TURNPIKE RD 501 321,400

REDWOOD DECK CO INC REDWOOD DECK CO INC 120820 255  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,600

RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP RELIANT MSO LLC 120000 28  NEWTON ST 501 1,365,200

REMAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES GREEN MARILYN 121100 205  TURNPIKE RD 501 3,400

RENAISSANCE ALLIANCE INSURA RENAISSANCE ALLIANCE INSURANCE 120970 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 26,900

RENEW RENEW ASHETIC MEDICINE 119920 60  CENTRAL ST 502 57,800

RESTFUL TURTLE THE FLEETWOOD MARILYN 119370 12  PINE HILL RD 501 700

RITTSA ROBERTA AESTHETICS IN RITTSA ROBERTA AESTHETICS INC 122230 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

RIVERSIDE TREE & LANDSCAPE C RIVERSIDE TREE & LANDSCAPE CO 117350 179  BOSTON RD 502 191,700

ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC ROCKWELL AUTOMATION INC 116020 0  VARIOUS 502 3,100

ROOT TO RISE PILATES MARTIN JEN 121450 3  EAST MAIN ST 501 17,300

ROURKE BRYAN BOSTON INDEPENDENT GROUP INC 118060 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

ROVE PEST CONTROL INC ROVE PEST CONTROL INC 119220 40  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 9,300

ROVISYS ROVISYS CO THE 118630 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 50,500

RX ADVANCE CORP/NIRVANA HEA RX ADVANCE CORP 120250 136  TURNPIKE RD 502 532,600

S & L THERAPY S & L THERAPY 118240 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 4,000

SACRED RESONANCE HEALING PHILLIPO BENA 118350 43  HIGHLAND ST 501 2,200

SAINT-GOBAIN SAINT-GOBAIN 118860 155  NORTHBORO R 503 0

SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC 114830 60  CENTRAL ST 501 20,200

SANDY'S SCHOOL BOUCHER SANDY 112730 162  CORDAVILLE R 501 4,100

SAXONY II BARBER SHOP PASACANE JOHN 115380 3  MAIN ST 501 3,300

SCOUT SHOP BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 114620 23  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

SCULPTING MD JAROJE KUMAITE MD 121400 30  TURNPIKE RD 501 27,500

SEKO LOGISTICS DOWNEAST GLOBAL LOGISTICS LLC 121330 257  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,600

SELVA STONE FABRICATION SELVA STONE FABRICATION 113640 45  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,800

SENTIE'S KITCHEN LLC SENTIE'S KITCHEN LLC 122220 21  TURNPIKE RD 501 0

SENTINAL PROCESS SYSTEMS IN SENTINAL PROCESS SYSTEMS INC 121990 10  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 4,700

SEW STUDIO SOUTHBOROUGH LL SEW STUDIO SOUTHBOROUGH LLC 118440 205  TURNPIKE ROA 501 3,000

SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M ATTY AT LA SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M 110400 1  WOLFPEN LN 501 3,500

SHRUBS & TREES INC SHRUBS & TREES INC 101030 104 -110 TURNPIKE 502 8,700

SIGMAR POWER SERVICES LLC SIGMAR POWER SERVICES LLC 122170 156  NORTHBORO R 501 0

SIGNARAMA NEWMAN ENTERPRISES INC 120430 2  SOUTHVILLE RD 502 82,600

SILVER LEAF ACUPUNCTURE LLC SILVER LEAF ACUPUNCTURE LLC 117960 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 8,400

SJ ASSOCIATES INC SJ ASSOCIATES INC 121860 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 3,400

SKYLARK LAW MED PC SKYLARK LAW MED PC 119330 9  MAIN ST 502 2,200

SMARTER HEALTHCARE PARTNE SMARTER HEALTHCARE PARTNERS 121340 2  PARK CENTRAL D 501 2,900

SMILING KIDS INC SMILING KIDS INC 118750 11  MAIN ST 502 0

SOLAR MEDIX LLC SOLAR MEDIX LLC 122120 156  NORTHBORO R 501 0

SOLARCITY DOMINO SOLAR LTD 119130 0  SEARS RD, ST MA 551 383,500

SOMMERS ROBERT JAMES SOMMERS ROBERT JAMES 120790 53  RICHARDS RD 501 16,200

SOUTHBORO ACCUPUNCTURE EL MASSIH NATASHA 121480 11  MAIN ST 501 3,200

SOUTHBORO DENTAL PARTNERS KHATEEB AL 120350 21  TURNPIKE RD 501 32,300

SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO TECH INC SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO TECH INC 100420 145  BOSTON RD 502 22,300

SOUTHBOROUGH DENTAL ASSOC SCHIANO FRANK 122270 11  MAIN ST 501 223,000

SOUTHBOROUGH GOLF CLUB N E GOLF CORP 114180 36  CORDAVILLE RD 502 35,300

SOUTHBOROUGH GOLF PRACTIC PLB LLC 112150 22  TURNPIKE RD 501 10,000
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SOUTHBOROUGH HOUSE OF PIZZ GAWARGIOS INC 121910 5  MAIN ST 502 12,500

SOUTHBOROUGH LIQUOR & MOR PATEL KAUSHAL 121460 4  MAIN ST 501 22,900

SOUTHBOROUGH MOTOR LODGE CORKS LLC 101690 48  TURNPIKE RD 502 12,300

SOUTHBOROUGH ORTHODONTIC M GABRIELLA MARQUE DMD MSD PC 117580 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 37,100

SOUTHBOROUGH PLACE HEALTH 134 TURNPIKE RD LLC 119820 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,700

SOUTHBOROUGH SELF STORAGE PLB LLC 119810 18  TURNPIKE RD 502 1,800

SOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR SOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR LLC 117360 146  CORDAVILLE R 551 450,100

SOUTHBOROUGH VILLAGE PRES LAURA EPPEN & GRETCHEN HARTNET 110430 14  EAST MAIN ST 502 200

SPARK PRESENTATIONS SAKS ANDREW 120030 18  PINECONE LN 501 2,200

SPECTRUM ADVANCED SERVICES CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 115410 0  VARIOUS 502 2,400

SPECTRUM NORTHEAST LLC CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 115390 0  VARIOUS 502 178,700

SPERRY'S COUNTRY MARKET KISHNA CORP 120330 205  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,400

SPIRENT COMMUNICATIONS INC SPIRENT COMMUNICATIONS INC 112680 5  CRYSTAL POND R 502 1,200

SPOK INC SPOK INC 118940 0  VARIOUS 502 200

SPRAY FOAM GENIE BOSTON CHASE & ELLIE CORP 122130 156  NORTHBORO R 501 0

SPROUT WARD LLC SPROUT WARD LLC 119850 134  TURNPIKE RD 502 2,500

STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURIT STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITY 116300 0  VARIOUS 502 1,400

STARBUCKS COFFEE CO #2950 STARBUCKS CORP 112040 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 108,000

STITCHED MODERN STITCHED MODERN 120150 11  MAIN ST 502 2,300

STONY BROOK MARKET SOUTHBOROUGH VARIETY CORP 116650 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 8,800

STRATEGIC BENEFIT ADVISORS BROWN & BROWN OF MASS LLC 119090 144  TURNPIKE RD 501 330,500

STRATEGIC INSURANCE SOLUTIO STRATEGIC INSURANCE SOLUTIONS 120630 73  TURNPIKE RD 502 800

STRONGER UPRISING MNMS LLC 120270 304  TURNPIKE RD 501 5,300

SUBWAY ROHINI INC 100460 21 A TURNPIKE RD 502 16,600

SUMMIT ENERGY SUMMIT ENERGY GROUP 122150 156  NORTHBORO R 502 0

SUNNOVA LEASE VEHICLE 3 SUNNOVA LEASE VEHICLE 3 118130 0  VARIOUS 501 0

SUNPRINT MANAGEMENT LLC SUNPRINT MANAGEMENT LLC 119960 0  VARIOUS 501 5,100

SUNRUN INSTALLATION INC SUNRUN INSTALLATION INC 121850 153  CORDAVILLE R 502 76,000

SWCA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSUL HENRY DENIS 121320 153  CORDAVILLE R 501 6,400

SWEET PEA YOGA DE COLLIBUS ALEXANDRA 121170 16 A STOCKWELL LN501 2,400

T & L AUTO CARE T & L AUTO CARE 119230 6  TURNPIKE RD 502 24,200

T FORCE FREIGHT T FORCE FREIGHT 121280 185  BOSTON RD 502 232,300

T MOBILE T MOBILE NORTHEAST LLC 114440 0  VARIOUS 508 64,500

T T ELECTRONICS POWER PARTNERS INC 120960 155  NORTHBORO R 502 12,600

TC SYSTEMS TC SYSTEMS 114140 0  VARIOUS 505 1,404,800

TEDS OF FAYVILLE INC TEDS OF FAYVILLE INC 100230 300  TURNPIKE RD 502 10,200

TEIXEIRA CNSTRCTN & RMDL INC TEIXEIRA CNSTRCTN & RMDL INC 121920 11  MAIN ST 502 1,800

TEMPTING INTERIORS GUARINO THOMA & REBECCA 100130 28  TURNPIKE RD 501 800

TEN X HOME CONTSTRUCTION SHENOUDA MINA 121440 16 B STOCKWELL LN501 1,300

TEN X REALTY SHENOUDA MINA 121430 16 B STOCKWELL LN501 1,400

TENNECO GAS PIPELINE CO TENNECO GAS PIPELINE CO 102290 0  VARIOUS 506 864,200

TERRA LANDSCAPE & CONS INC TERRA LANDSCAPE & CONS INC 119390 205  PARKERVILLE R501 31,100

THERACOPIA WENTZELL KELLI 112650 5  CRYSTAL POND R 501 6,900

THERAPEUTICARE MASSAGE RUSSELL LORA DBA THERAPEUTICAR 116680 155  BOSTON RD 501 700

TIDY CLEAN BY NILDE PIERCE NILDE 122050 134  WOODLAND RD 501 1,300

TIERPOINT CONNECTICUT LLC TIERPOINT CONNECTICUT LLC 112950 34  ST MARTIN DR 501 6,861,800
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TILE SHOWCASE INC TILE SHOWCASE INC 120900 150  CORDAVILLE R 502 15,500

TIME PAYMENT CORP TIME PAYMENT CORP 117480 0  VARIOUS 502 52,000

TOMASSO TRATTORIA L CARPENTER INC 116260 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 35,000

TOSS CORP TOSS CORP 118000 153  NORTHBORO R 502 9,500

TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC 115740 2  WILLOW ST 502 6,500

TURNPIKE LIQUORS & CONVENIE VIRGIN MARY MOTHER OF LIGHT 113620 65  TURNPIKE RD 502 8,000

UNITED HEALTHCARE UNITED HEALTHCARE 120750 0  VARIOUS 502 174,800

UPSTART POWER INC UPSTART POWER INC 119660 153  NORTHBORO R 502 1,135,600

VAN POOL TRANSPORATION INC VAN POOL TRANSPORATION INC 120160 2  WILLOW ST 502 9,600

VAZ LS CONSULTING THIRUVAZHI MOHAN 121810 5  CANDLEWOOD LN501 800

VDC RESEARCH GROUP INC VDC RESEARCH GROUP INC 121540 144  TURNPIKE RD 502 18,100

VERIZON CONNECT FLEET USA LL VERIZON CONNECT FLEET USA LLC 120490 0  VARIOUS 501 600

VERIZON NE VERIZON NE INC 114160 0  VARIOUS 505 6,617,900

VERIZON ON LINE SERVICES VERIZON ON LINE SERVICES 115910 0  VARIOUS 502 656,400

VERIZON WIRELESS CELLCO PARTNERSHIP 110690 0  VARIOUS 508 534,500

VIN BIN BELLADORA CORP 117980 154  TURNPIKE RD 502 12,500

VIRTUSA CORPORATION VIRTUSA CORPORATION 119830 132  TURNPIKE RD 502 487,300

VISIONCARE SPECIALISTS PC AEG OF MA 112280 30  TURNPIKE RD 502 230,900

WABASHA LLC WABASHA LLC 118190 0  VARIOUS 501 16,600

WALGREENS EASTERN WALGREENS 10318 115720 78  TURNPIKE RD 502 63,100

WAYNES LANDSCAPING & SNWPL ANDERSON WAYNE 110500 200  SOUTHVILLE R 501 13,300

WAYSIDE GLASS & MIRROR CO IN WAYSIDE GLASS & MIRROR CO INC 117930 1  WILLOW ST 502 34,100

WEBCO ENGINEERING INC WEBCO ENGINEERING INC 116700 155  NORTHBORO R 502 43,800

WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE I WEE CARE FOR LITTLE PEOPLE INC 110510 11  MAIN ST 502 4,000

WHISPERED VISION GOLIBERSUCH ANDREW 120520 10  HEATHER LANE 501 400

WHITESTONE ASSOCIATES INC WHITESTONE ASSOCIATES INC 118760 352  TURNPIKE RD 502 0

WINDSTREAM LLC WINDSTREAM NEW EDGE LLC 119460 0  VARIOUS 501 1,200

XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 117770 0  VARIOUS 501 290,100

XO COMMUNICATIONS XO COMMUNICATIONS 116580 0  VARIOUS 505 200

YAMA FUJI INC YAMA RESTAURANT CORP 117940 162  CORDAVILLE R 502 18,700

ZUMI PIZZA CO SAFETY SEAL FOOD SOLUTIONS INC 120340 5  TURNPIKE RD 502 13,000

Report Total 113,205,400

Total Account 445
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